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CIF-SS Ford Div 2 Swimming & Diving Champs
Presented by Farmers

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Glendora 259Glendora
2 King, Martin Luther 226King, Martin Luther
3 Vista Murrieta 168Vista Murrieta
4 Ayala 165Ayala
5 Sonora 138Sonora
6 Palm Springs 133Palm Springs
7 Mark Keppel 114Mark Keppel
8 Chaparral 112Chaparral
9 Poly/Long Beach 105Poly/Long Beach

10 Los Osos 104Los Osos
11 Peninsula 101.50Peninsula
12 Walnut 90Walnut
13 Diamond Bar 80Diamond Bar
14 Redondo Union 78Redondo Union
15 Crescenta Valley 77Crescenta Valley
16 West Torrance 72West Torrance
17 Murrieta Valley 65Murrieta Valley
18 Wilson/Long Beach 62Wilson/Long Beach
19 Beverly Hills 61Beverly Hills
20 Upland 60Upland
21 Millikan 55.50Millikan
22 San Luis Obispo 53San Luis Obispo
23 Santiago/Corona 51Santiago/Corona
24 Troy 49Troy
25 Claremont 42Claremont
26 Arroyo Grande 39Arroyo Grande
27 North Torrance 38North Torrance
28 El Segundo 37El Segundo
29 Xavier Prep 34Xavier Prep
29 South Torrance 34South Torrance
31 Sunny Hills 31Sunny Hills
32 Mira Costa 28Mira Costa
33 Bonita 22Bonita
33 Alhambra 22Alhambra
35 Los Altos 17Los Altos
36 Santa Monica 14Santa Monica
37 Norco 10Norco
38 Righetti 9Righetti
38 Etiwanda 9Etiwanda
40 Arcadia 6Arcadia
41 Cypress 4Cypress
41 Temecula Valley 4Temecula Valley
43 Pasadena 1Pasadena



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 1:59 PM  5/17/2014  Page 2CIF Southern Section Ford S&D Champ.
2014 CIF-SS Division 2 - 5/12/2014 to 5/17/2014

CIF-SS Ford Div 2 Swimming & Diving Champs
Presented by Farmers

Team Rankings - Through Event 24
2,880.00Total

Boys - Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Los Osos 257Los Osos
2 Santiago/Corona 255.50Santiago/Corona
3 Arroyo Grande 177.50Arroyo Grande
4 Walnut 159Walnut
5 Murrieta Valley 156Murrieta Valley
5 Lakewood 156Lakewood
7 Crescenta Valley 129Crescenta Valley
8 Damien 125Damien
9 Kennedy 122Kennedy

10 Rowland 99Rowland
11 King, Martin Luther 98King, Martin Luther
12 Mark Keppel 82.50Mark Keppel
13 Ayala 78Ayala
14 Sunny Hills 65Sunny Hills
15 Vista Murrieta 63Vista Murrieta
16 Santa Monica 55Santa Monica
17 Righetti 54Righetti
18 Mira Costa 53Mira Costa
18 Poly/Long Beach 53Poly/Long Beach
18 Millikan 53Millikan
21 Arcadia 51Arcadia
22 Troy 48.50Troy
23 Great Oak 40Great Oak
24 Paso Robles 38Paso Robles
25 La Quinta/La Quinta 36.50La Quinta/La Quinta
26 San Luis Obispo 33San Luis Obispo
27 Los Altos 31Los Altos
28 Valencia/P 29Valencia/P
29 Glendale High School 28Glendale High School
30 Rancho Cucamonga 27Rancho Cucamonga
30 Pacifica/Garden Grove 27Pacifica/Garden Grove
32 Diamond Bar 25Diamond Bar
33 Sonora 22Sonora
34 Peninsula 21.50Peninsula
35 Wilson/Long Beach 17Wilson/Long Beach
35 Bonita 17Bonita
37 North Torrance 11North Torrance
38 Centennial/Corona 10Centennial/Corona
38 Yorba Linda 10Yorba Linda
40 West Torrance 8West Torrance
40 Chino Hills 8Chino Hills
42 Western 6Western
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43 Upland 4Upland
43 South Hills 4South Hills
43 Chaparral 4Chaparral
46 Cypress 3Cypress
47 Burroughs/Burbank High School 2Burroughs/Burbank High School
47 Redondo Union 2Redondo Union

2,854.00Total


